TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for MARCH 2011

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

BANKSTOWN
BATHURST REGIONAL
BEGA VALLEY
BLACKTOWN

BLUE MOUNTAINS
BYRON

CANADA BAY
CANTERBURY
CESSNOCK
CLARENCE VALLEY
COFFS HARBOUR
COONAMBLE
FAIRFIELD
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GREATER HUME SHIRE
GUYRA

HASTINGS

HAY

HORNSBY

JUNEE

KU-RING-GAI

KYOGLE

LAKE MACQUARIE
LISMORE

LITHGOW CITY

MID-WESTERN REGIONAL

NEWCASTLE
ORANGE

PENRITH

PORT STEPHENS
RICHMOND VALLEY
RYLSTONE

DP1133371
DP1073139
DP1159022
DP1151972
DP1066099
DP739798
DP 1146339
DP6591
DP837045
DP1122205
DP1143571
DP96332
DP1016382
DP1159474
DP1027381
DP94089

DP1042787 (88B)

DP1124780
DP1153787
DP841345

DP1058600
DP1145040
DP1030660
DP1143410
DP807961

DP1143877
DP995636

DP1076343
DP1108780
DP1159740
DP1134959
DP819383

SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL DP1141523

SUTHERLAND SHIRE
TAMWORTH REGIONAL
URALLA

URANA

WAKOOL

WALGETT
WELLINGTON
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONGONG

YASS VALLEY

DP517501

DP1138583
DP1125041
DP1142514
DP1026720
DP1023455
DP 909564
DP997354

DP1044038
DP1160355

DP1066100
DP842554

DP306849
SP82560

DP1152705
DP1149824

DP1161057
DP1156715
DP1133462

DP1073192
DP1161564

DP875846

DP1133028

DP1136189

DP815804
DP1156622

DP1068241

DP1023459

DP1161190
DP1133551

DP1077265

DP1152371
SP82616

DP1149025

DP1139394

DP1158596

DP1162289
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